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Dr. med. Karine Anastaze Stelle

FMH specialist in paediatrics

Work Experience

2017-0
2015-2017

2013-2015

2010-2013
2010

Education
2015
2012

2010
2003

Independent doctor

Senior consultant, Department of Paediatrics, Geneva University
Hospitals

Internist, Department of Paediatrics, Centre Hospitalier Universitaire
Vaudois, Lausanne

Internist, Department of Paediatrics, Geneva University Hospital

Resident, Department of Paediatrics, Etablissement Hospitalier du Nord
Vaudois

FMH specialist title in paediatrics

Doctorate in Medicine, University of Geneva, under the supervision of
Prof. D. Belli

Diploma in Medicine, University of Geneva

Swiss Maturité obtained with honours and German prize, College de
Candolle, Geneva

Maturité paper: "DHEA: Perspectives and Reality"”, with first-class
honours, College de Candolle.

Accreditation

Clinigue Générale-Beaulieu

Specialties

Paediatrics

Contact

Rue Dr-Alfred-Vincent 17

1201 Genéve

T 022 716 06 60
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