

# Dr. med. Karine Anastaze Stelle

# FMH specialist in paediatrics

# Work Experience

2017-0	Independent doctor
2015-2017	Senior consultant, Department of Paediatrics, Geneva University Hospitals
2013-2015	Internist, Department of Paediatrics, Centre Hospitalier Universitaire Vaudois, Lausanne
2010-2013	Internist, Department of Paediatrics, Geneva University Hospital
2010	Resident, Department of Paediatrics, Etablissement Hospitalier du Nord Vaudois

# Education

2015	FMH specialist title in paediatrics
2012	Doctorate in Medicine, University of Geneva, under the supervision of Prof. D. Belli
2010	Diploma in Medicine, University of Geneva
2003	Swiss Maturité obtained with honours and German prize, Collège de Candolle, Geneva Maturité paper: "DHEA: Perspectives and Reality", with first-class honours, Collège de Candolle.

#### Accreditation

Clinique Générale-Beaulieu

### **Specialties**

**Paediatrics** 

# Contact

Rue Dr-Alfred-Vincent 17 1201 Genève

T 022 716 06 60

#### Download vCard